
TV 10 Viljandimaa IV etapp 
 

09.05.2019, Viljandi staadion 
       
TN 600m 
1 Mia Lii Kaigas  VJK 1.57,9   
2 Mona Sepp 15.05.07 Kesklinna 2.03,1   
3 Alexandra Riisa 03.05.07 Kesklinna 2.03,4   
4 Carmen Markus 3.09.07 SJK 2.12,2   
5 Brigita Heinmäe 08.05.07 Kesklinna 2.13,4   
6 Niina Rämmeld 20.03.08 Kesklinna 2.15,5   
7 Noora Ronk 15.08.07 Kesklinna 2.17,4   
8 Käroli Mänd 29.11.07 Kesklinna 2.21,1   
9 Aleksandra Logovoi 27.03.08 VJK 2.22,9   
10 Milana Naumenko 20.07.08 VJK 2.26,7   
11 Jessika Kilp 1.04.08 VJK 2.30,6  
 
TN Pallivise 
1 Carmen Markus 3.09.07 SJK 44.04   
2 Noora Ronk 15.08.07 Kesklinna 41.39   
3 Marie Miilen 04.06.08 Kesklinna 37.37   
4 Gertu Koik 10.06.08 Kesklinna 36.25   
5 Lisette Šikov 4.03.07 VPK 34.36   
6 Mona Sepp 15.05.07 Kesklinna 32.72   
7 Aleksandra Logovoi 22.03.08 VJK 29.43   
8 Anette Agasild 17.06.07 VJK 28.98   
9 Käroli Mänd 29.11.07 Kesklinna 28.22   
10 Madli Engely Kõuts 26.01.07 VKK 25.30   
11 Milana Noomenko 20.07.08 VJK 24.57   
12 Alice Lääne 28.11.07 VKK 24.13   
13 Niina Rämmeld 20.03.08 Kesklinna 20.99   
       
TV 600m 
1 Merili Käsper 25.08.05 VJK 1.54,3 
2 Kiara Oja 25.07.05 Kesklinna 1.55,8 
3 Adele Tamberg 28.09.05 Kesklinna 1.56,9 
4 Keiti Henga 27.07.05 VJK 2.01,0 
5 Kaisa Henga 27.07.05 VJK 2.03,6 
6 Tuule Truu 25.01.05 Kesklinna 2.09,1 
7 Hannah Lya von Schwanenflügel 3.11.06 Waldorf 2.11,9 
8 Kristel Kösler 5.04.05 SJK 2.12,4 
9 Helin Brikis 12.03.06 VJK 2.13,6 
10 Sune-Lii Järvsoo 27.05.05 SJK 2.18,3 
11 Gloria Bremraud 30.11.06 Kesklinna 2.30,4 
 
TV Ketas 
1 Gerli Endrekson 9.08.05 VPK 34.24 
2 Lisett Sarap 9.06.05 VPK 33.04 
3 Merili Käsper 25.08.05 VJK 29.60 
4 Tuule Truu 25.01.05 Kesklinna 25.40 
5 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.05 Kesklinna 25.11 
6 Marii Tasane 26.07.05 VJK 21.69 
7 Kaisa Henga 27.07.05 VJK 19.72 
8 Annemarii Vaar 26.06.06 Kesklinna 18.44 
9 Keiti Henga 27.07.05 VJK 17.39 
10 Kristel Kösler 5.04.05 SJK 16.61 
11 Macklyn Siimon 18.04.05 VJK 14.72 
     
TV pall 
1 Merili Käsper 25.08.05 VJK 55.75 
2 Merit Sirg 29.01.06 Kesklinna 46.34 
3 Annemarii Vaar 26.06.06 Kesklinna 45.55 
4 Kristel Kösler 5.04.05 SJK 38.20 



5 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.05 Kesklinna 36.97 
6 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.05 VJK 36.35 
7 Hannah Lya von Schwanenflügel 3.11.06 Waldorf 31.22 
8 Helin Brikis 12.03.06 VJK 31.11 
9 Sune-Lii Järvsoo 27.05.05 SJK 28.64 
10 Keiti Henga 27.07.05 VJK 28.22 
11 Tuule Truu 25.01.05 Kesklinna 28.06 
12 Macklyn Siimon 18.04.05 VJK 27.25 
13 Kaisa Henga 27.07.05 VJK 25.90 
     
PN 1000m 
1 Kert Piirak 8.08.07 VJK 3.21,9 
2 Marten Miilen 06.01.10 Kesklinna 3.29,1 
3 Andreas Vaher 15.06.08 Kesklinna 3.31,4 
4 Remy Varik 31.08.07 Kesklinna 3.44,5 
5 Jarek Pilt 18.09.07 VJK 3.49,6 
6 Andri Ailo Hantson 8.08.07 Heimtali 3.51,2 
7 Leonard Kaarelson 21.11.07 Kesklinna 3.56,8 
8 Uku Thor Kaarelson 5.06.09 VKK 4.02,8 
9 Oskar Kask 11.07.07 VKK 4.07,2 
10 Ralf Sulg 3.07.08 VJK 4.09,6 
11 Ainar Arula 13.05.07 SJK 4.16,5 
12 Uku Joosep Varik 18.09.10 VKK 4.24,6 
13 Kristen Niit 1.01.10 VPK 4.25,2 
14 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.08 Tarvastu 4.25,9 
 
PN Ketas 
1 Ailo Andri Hantson 8.08.07 Heimtali 31.86 
2 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.08 Tarvastu 26.56 
3 Joonas Mõtsar 22.04.07 VJK 20.56 
4 Kert Piirak 08.08.07 VJK 19.03 
5 Oskar Kask 11.07.07 VKK 18.92 
6 Andreas Vaher 15.06.08 Kesklinna 16.37 
7 Leonard Kaarelson 21.11.07 Kesklinna 15.97 
8 Kristen Niit 1.01.10 VPK 14.90 
9 Ainar Arula 13.05.07 SJK 14.58 
10 Kaspar Oja 17.06.07 VKK 12.72 
11 Anari Peedo 19.10.07 VJK 10.12 
     
PN Pallivise 
1 Ailo Andri Hantson 8.08.07 Heimtali 52.00 
2 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.08 Tarvastu 47.75 
3 Kert Piirak 08.08.07 VJK 47.72 
4 Marten Miilen 06.01.10 Kesklinna 43.33 
5 Eric Levit 06.03.07 Kesklinna 42.50 
6 Sten Kukk 10.06.09 Kesklinna 40.51 
7 Kaspar Oja 17.06.07 Kesklinna 40.47 
8 Jan Lukas Mätlik 04.02.07 Kesklinna 40.01 
9 Leonard Kaarelson 21.11.07 Kesklinna 37.23 
10 Kristen Niit 1.01.10 VPK 36.57 
11 Ainar Arula 13.05.07 SJK 35.70 
12 Joonas Mõtsar 22.04.07 VJK 35.69 
13 Kristen Vagel 02.12.07 Kesklinna 35.38 
14 Jarek Pilt 18.09.07 VJK 35.30 
15 Andreas Vaher 15.06.08 Kesklinna 32.08 
16 Anari Peedo 19.10.07 VJK 32.07 
17 Oskar Kask 11.07.07 VKK 31.68 
18 Uku-Joosep Varik 18.09.10 VKK 30.71 
     
PV 1000m 
1 Hendrik Uustalu 18.08.05 Kesklinna 3.21,8 
2 Ott Orav 01.09.06 VJK 3.22,3 
3 Tehven Simuste 10.12.06 SJK 3.24,5 



4 Henri Valmsen 22.03.05 Kesklinna 3.29,1 
5 Sandor Järvsoo 22.12.06 SJK 3.30,4 
6 Stern Urbel 09.12.05 VJK 3.30,6 
7 Kennert Kesalo 26.07.06 Kesklinna 3.32,9 
8 Sander Šinkartšuk 05.11.06 Kesklinna 3.37,2 
9 Rasmus Ronin Jõgi 29.10.05 VJK 3.42,5 
10 Jürgen Aas 30.08.05 Kesklinna 3.52,1 
 
PV Ketas 
1 Karl Kallissaar 02.02.05 Kesklinna 43.13 
2 Markus Tarn 21.05.05 VJK 30.62 
3 Sigmard Aasa 07.11.05 VJK 29.02 
4 Stern Urbel 09.12.05 VJK 26.80 
5 Sander Väljaots 18.04.06 VJK 26.03 
6 Joosep Karu 09.11.05 VJK 25.48 
7 Kimon Volkov 11.05.06 VJK 22.38 
8 Jonas Rätsep 11.07.06 Kesklinna 18.40 
9 Markus Mitt 09.12.06 VJK 18.20 
10 Ott Orav 01.08.06 VJK 17.58 
11 Rene Talts 28.11.05 VJK 17.22 
12 Sander Šinkartšuk 05.11.06 Kesklinna NM 
     
PV Pall 
1 Joosep Karu 09.11.05 VJK 67.51 
2 Jaan-Paul Varik 02.01.06 Kesklinna 64.40 
3 Armin Šinkartšuk 10.05.05 Kesklinna 60.80 
4 Kimon Volkov 11.05.06 VJK 56.09 
5 Jürgen Aas 30.08.05 Kesklinna 55.04 
6 Sandor Järvsoo 22.12.06 SJK 54.00 
7 Sigmard Aasa 07.11.05 VJK 51.01 
8 Sander Šinkartšuk 05.11.06 Kesklinna 50.28 
9 Stern Urbel 09.12.05 VJK 48.75 
10 Henri Valmsen 22.03.05 Kesklinna 48.59 
11 Sten Markus Lohu 24.12.05 Kesklinna 47.95 
12 Ott Orav 01.09.06 VJK 47.67 
13 Markus Mitt 09.12.06 VJK 44.40 
14 Rene Talts 28.11.05 VJK 44.07 
15 Sander Väljaots 18.04.06 VJK 43.82 
16 Tehven Simuste 10.12.06 SJK 41.99 
17 Jonas Rätsep 11.07.06 Kesklinna 33.04 
     


